No Name of Nominee

DEMOCRATIC CONGRESS

ID No

Phone

Gender Number

Age

Occupation

NOMINEES TO NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

BUSINESS

MAN
Business

CONSULTANT
BUSINESS

BUSINESS

business

Buniness

Buniness

Public
Relations

Buniness

Buniness

Admin

Buniness

pastor

Tailor

Surveyor

1 THOMAS MBOYA JOSEPH *****(0338 MALE FRRAAIR2656 122
2 PAULINE WANJIKU FRxxk2889 FEMALE ******+8505 42
WOMEN NOMINEES TO THE SENATE
1 EVAMUTUA *Ax3875 FEMALE **+*7832 49
2  STEPHANIE SITAIN %2868 FEMALE ****30982 60
LANYASUNYA
3 ANGELA KEMUNTO *RRx1445 FEMALE ****9414 51
ONDARI
MARGINALIZED GROUP NOMINEES TO THE
COUNTY ASSEMBLY
TANA RIVER
1 PHILIP SAITOTILESUPER *****5189 MALE TRRkik3739 38
MANDERA
1 IBRIAN ADAN ALIO G702 MALE *RRx3417 37
ISIOLO
1 NJOROGE SAMUEL RRXRITTL FEMALE ******5]138 26
TURKANA
1 KIPNGENO CHERUIYOT *RR*4515 MALE rRx2861 26
PETER
BARINGO
1 KIPSANG KEITANY wRxxk] 734 MALE TRRaik5222 27
NAROK
1  SANKEIVINCENT TASUR  *****1092 MALE Fx1199 39
KAKAMEGA
1 KIBET ROTICH WELDON  *****3801 MALE FRexkik0855 32
BUNGOMA
1 IRENE SAFARI *RRXA924 FEMALE *****+%4615 32
Kisll
1 GEORGE MORARA TRxxk2389 MALE Feerik8115 51
OBARA
2  KERUBO OMBACHI TRHxr8733 FEMALE *****4518 31
CYNTHIA
NYAMIRA
1 ENOCH KIBET CHERUIYOT *****7067 MALE rRR*0688 26
NAIROBI CITY
1 JOSPHT OMWOYO FRRRXTT69 MALE wx2533 30

GENDER SPECIAL SEATS NOMINEES TO THE

pastor

COUNTY ASSEMBLY (FOR GENDER TOP UP)

1 HABINI MWANAHAMISI

*****1582
2 SALIM HUSSEIN WANIGHI  *****1819

TANA RIVER
FEMALE s++55419
MALE w2929

MANDERA

37
51

Sales

BUSINESS23-

19299

Address

100-00100

217-00100

234-00100
189-00900

19-00901

30100

944-00300

44-00100

267-30500

256-00300

442-00300

34-00100

932-0300

944-00300

67-90100

153-00100

944-00300

31-00501

Special
Interest
Category

WORKER

WOMAN

WOMAN
WOMAN

WOMAN

n/a
N/A

YOUTH

YOUTH

N/A

N/A

YOUTH
YOUTH

N/A

N/A

YOUTH

N/A

YOUTH
WORKER

Marginalized Disability PWD

Category

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

ethnic minority
MINORITY

ETHNIC
MINORITY

ETHNIC
MINORITY

YOUTH

PWD

MINORITY
YOUTH

ETHNIC
MINORITY
YOUTH

ETHNIC
MINORITY

YOUTH

N/A
N/A

Nominee

in Party

Category Card No .
gory List

N/A DC002
N/A DC1850
N/A DC005
N/A DC2891
N/A DC20100
SAMBURU DC290111
N/A DC3011
N/A DC5609
N/A DC006
N/A DC1079

PHYSICAL NCPWD/P/1 PHYSICAL

44775 L
N/A DC8010
N/A DC4312
N/A DC9832940

1

N/A DC5052
N/A DC 237
N/A DC901
N/A DC4003
N/A DC2901

County

NAIROBI CITY

SAMBURU

NAIROBI CITY
SAMBURU

NAIROBI CITY

TANA RIVER
MANDERA

ISIOLO

TURKANA

BARINGO

NAROK

KAKAMEGA
BUNGOMA

KISII

KISII

NYAMIRA

NAIROBI CITY

TANA RIVER
TANA RIVER

Ethnicity

LUO

Kikuyu

KAMBA
SAMBURU

KISl

Pokomo
ISLAM

KIKUYU

Kalenjin

KALENJIN

MAASAI

SEBEI
LUHYA
Kisii

Kisii

Kalenjin

Kisii

Pokomo
Pokomo



A WDN P

ABDIWAHID SHUKRIO
MAALIM

DUBA WANGA HASSAN

VICTORIA JERUTO LIMO
MAURICE EKIRU EMMAN

MUINDI GRACE IVUI
LOCHUCH MIKE PHILIP

EMILY JEROP YATOR

IRENE NAANYU MAPELU

DAMARIS ESENDI
ODANGA
DOMINIC RAPONDO

EUNICE SARAH KEBEDI

SHARON ATIENO

JOHN WAMALWA
BUKHALANA

NAOMI CHERONO KORIR
JEREMIAH ORORI OGERO

GESARE
NYACHIEOPOLLYNNE

WILFRIDAH NYAMOITA
ONYANCHA

OOGA FELIX OMBAIRE
NANCY MAGOMA
OBADIAH OPENO
NYANGOYA

MOSETI SHEILA NYABOKE

SARAH WANGECHI

*HkX%Q623

*HxERT 560

*Hkxx 8120
*kxx5408
*kkxx] 657
*Hkxx355(0)

*kxkQEGE

*Hkx%D D1 6

*Hkxx%1703

*xkxx1 Q50

*Hkkx33DD

*kkxx] 8O0

*Hkr* 7566

*HkX% DT 34
*4kxxG5333
*%k%%Q400

*Hkrx G505

*HkAXDGALN
*kkkx] 80D
*Hkxx (643

*kkkx A1 A4

*HkAK] 772

MALE FRARR5179

ISIOLO
MALE FRHRRHA*Q563
TURKANA

FEMALE ******2006
MALE FRerkk0351
FEMALE *****+*0642
MALE TR 5079

BARINGO
FEMALE *******6336
NAROK

FEMALE *******0306
KAKAMEGA
FEMALE *******6467

MALE FRRRRRx2941
VIHIGA

FEMALE  *******Q546
BUNGOMA

FEMALE ******8053
BUSIA

MALE FRRAXIRQAT 4

Kisi

FEMALE #s++59911
MALE ~ ss057493
FEMALE etx58197

NYAMIRA
FEMALE *4325

MALE Tkxrik8128
FEMALE  *******5893
MALE FRAAIRB621

FEMALE  *****+%3023
NAIROBI CITY
FEMALE  *******]1693

22

43

27
36
31
42

47

35

34

48

49

28

69

24
36
39

37

34
34
25

36

29

BUSINESS

Business

Business
Business
Business
Business

Business

Trader

Business

Trader

Business

administrator

Business

Business
Business
Business

Business

Nurse
Teacher
Farmer

Driver

Business

10-30100

11-30500

31-30500
456-30501
201-30500
12-30500

800-40500

22-60100

23-0800

678-50100

31-30500

7210

31-50500

23-00900
60-29400
200-00100

31-40504

147-70100
416-40504
416-40505

196-40504

44-010200

YOUTH

WORKER

YOUTH
WORKER
YOUTH
WORKER

WOMAN

WOMAN

WORKER

WORKER

WOMAN

NA/

WORKER

youth
worker
Woman

WOMAN

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NA/

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

DC5489

DC6007

DC020
DC3456789
DC024
DC5018

DC1075

DC2000

DC301118

DC5062

DC45

DC1021

DC6000

DC8912
DC43217
DC5039

DC2900

DC1066
DC2346
DC1067

DC1000

DC2701

MANDERA

ISIOLO

TURKANA
TURKANA
TURKANA
TURKANA

BARINGO

NAROK

KAKAMEGA

KAKAMEGA

VIHIGA

BUNGOMA

BUSIA

KISII
KISII
KISII

NYAMIRA

NYAMIRA
NYAMIRA
NYAMIRA

NYAMIRA

NAIROBI CITY

ISLAM

BORANA

Pokot
Turkana
Turkana
Pokot

KALENJIN

MAASAI

luhya

Luhya

MARAGOLI

LUO

LUHYA

Kalenjin
Kisii
Kisii
Kisii
Kisii
Kisii
Kisii

Kisii

Kamba



